1
1
Collaborative Robots
TM5
Collaborative robot for assembly, packaging,
inspection and logistics
• Designed to promote a safe and harmonious workplace between humans and
machines.

• Capability to integrate with mobile robots enables fully autonomous machine tending
and logistics handling applications.
TM20 Ordering Information
Global Part Number Structure
Type Power Source Integrated
Camera Reach Fieldbus Cable
Length Part Number
TM20
AC
Y
1300 mm
N
3 m
RT6-4001301
Y RT6-4001321
N
12 m
RT6-4001302
Y RT6-4001322
N
N
3 m
RT6-4011301
Y RT6-4011321
N
12 m
RT6-4011302
Y RT6-4011322
DC
Y
N
1.5 m
RT6-4101301
Y RT6-4101321
N
N RT6-4111301
Y RT6-4111321
RT6 -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
No. Item Specifications Symbol
(1) Techman Series
(2) Model Type TM20 4
(3) Power Source
AC 0
DC 1
(4) Integrated Camera
Standard 0
X Model (no camera) 1
(5)(6) Arm Length 1300 13
(7) Option
Standard 0
Semi 1
Fieldbus 2
(8) Cable Length
Standard Length (1.5 m / 3 m)*1 1
Extended Length (12m)*2 2
*1 A 1.5 meter cable is standard for DC models and a 3 meter cable is standard for AC models.
*2 A 12 meter cable is available for all AC models.
13
Items Included with a TM20 Robot System